Room

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hawg T

BT-139

Hawg T

Seminar Name
New Age Great Lakes Salmon & Trout Clinic

Catching more fish with Electronics - How to get
the most from your Sonar & GPS Clinic

New Rod & Reel Combos - Casting
Striper Fishing on the Hudson River
Winning Walleye Tournament Techniques

Spinner Bait Fishing and Advanced Bass
Techniques from a Pro

So you want to get started Kayaking
Fishing 101 for Kids & Families

Fly Fishing the inland waters of WNY
Electronics & Perch Rigs

Casting Techniques for Lake Erie & Upper Niagara
River Walleye

Rod Selection for Ice Fishing

LICK EM LURE Candy Chain/Soft Bead Tutorial
Using Sonar & GPS to catch more fish
Summertime Kings on the North Shore
Paddle Craft Safety on the Water

Beginners Guide to Lake Erie Walleye Fishing
Bass Tactics for Kids

Fly Fishing Casting Techniques

Robalo Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert

Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques

Day

Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Time

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Instructor

Russell Gahagan

Lance Valentine
Lews
James Vladyka

Roy Hryckowian

Mark Menendez
Christine Baer
Mike Todd

Nick Sagnibene

Tim Thomas

Craig Sleeman
Darrell Horton
Jerry Brydalski
Mark McQuown
Scotty Richardson
Coast Guard
Auxiliary

Jim Skoczylas
Alex Gauld

Orvis Staff

Jim Rores

Brad Knight



Mark & Jake
1 Ultimate Walleye Clinic Sunday 12:00 PM Romanack

4 Centerpin Casting Techniques Sunday 12:00 PM Blood Run Staff
Dr. Brian Weidel,
U.S.G.S. and
Michael

5 Lake Ontario Fisheries Science and Management Sunday 12:00 PM Connerton, DEC

How to catch more Walleye using inline planer

6 boards Sunday 12:00 PM Jim Steel

7 Finding Bass in new Waters Sunday 12:00 PM  Scott Gauld

8 Kayak fishing exploring new waters Sunday 12:00 PM Clayton George

9 Fly Fishing for Kids Sunday 12:00 PM Rick Widman
10 Spey Fishing for Salmon & Steelhead Sunday 12:00 PM  Adam Savinski
11 All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics Sunday 12:00 PM Joe Fonzi

Walleye Jigging Techniques for Lake Erie and

12 Inland Lakes Sunday 12:00 PM Dylan Nussbaum
13 Everything Ice Sunday 12:00 PM Ice Pro Panel

Ken Jarrett & Paul
15 How to rig a Boat for Great Lakes Fishing Sunday 12:00 PM Greiner

The "Keys" to consistently catching Kings on Lake
16 Ontario Sunday 12:00 PM Vince Pierleoni
Coast Guard
17 Intro to Boater Safety Course & Safety Equipment  Sunday 12:00 PM  Auxiliary

How to tweak your Salmon Boat/Program to catch

18 Lake Erie Walleye Sunday 12:00 PM Craig Sleeman
BT-114 Lund Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert Sunday 12:00 PM  Anchor Marine Pro
Hawg T Rigging Soft Plastics Sunday 12:00 PM Billy McDonald

4 New Rod & Reel Combos - Casting Sunday 1:00 PM Okuma
14 Float Fishing - Advanced Sunday 1:00 PM  Ron Molinari

Hawg T Underwater Cameras Demo Sunday 1:00 PM Beau Robinson



Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie

5 Walleye Sunday 2:00 PM Expert Captain
6 Fishing the Full Moon for Walleye Sunday 2:00 PM  Matthew Swaire
7 Spring Bass Fishing around the Buffalo Harbor Sunday 2:00 PM  Andrew Full

8 Best Locations to Kayak in WNY Sunday 2:00 PM Oren Barris

Best spots to take Kids fishing within an hour drive

9 of the Show Sunday 2:00 PM Vic Tebold
10 Swinging Streamers for Bass Sunday 2:00 PM Chris Finitz
11 Match the Hatch for Lake Erie Open Water Perch Sunday 2:00 PM Scott Brauer
Bottom Bouncing Buffalo End Lake Erie Walleye Jim Rores & Joe
12 Roundtable with the Pros Sunday 2:00 PM Fonzi
13 Plastics vs Live Bait on Ice Sunday 2:00 PM  Mark Targus
14 Lower Niagara Trout & Salmon from Shore Sunday 2:00 PM Ricardo Davila

Side & DownScan - understanding what is on your

15 screen Sunday 2:00 PM Lance Valentine
16 Summertime Kings "At the Oak", 2018 Recap Sunday 2:00 PM  Bob Songin
18 Beginners Lake Ontario Trout & Salmon Fishing Sunday 2:00 PM Scott Rohe
JK Bass Bunker Pro
Hawg T How to work Soft Plastics for Bass Sunday 2:00 PM Staff

Hawg T  Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs Sunday 3:00 PM Blood Run Pro Staff



