Room	Seminar Name	Day	Time	Instructor
1	New Age Great Lakes Salmon & Trout Clinic	Sunday	10:00 AM	Russell Gahagan
2	Catching more fish with Electronics - How to get the most from your Sonar & GPS Clinic	Sunday	10:00 AM	Lance Valentine
4	New Rod & Reel Combos - Casting	Sunday	10:00 AM	Lews
5	Striper Fishing on the Hudson River	Sunday	10:00 AM	James Vladyka
6	Winning Walleye Tournament Techniques	Sunday	10:00 AM	Roy Hryckowian
7	Spinner Bait Fishing and Advanced Bass Techniques from a Pro	Sunday	10:00 AM	Mark Menendez
8	So you want to get started Kayaking	Sunday	10:00 AM	Christine Baer
9	Fishing 101 for Kids & Families	Sunday	10:00 AM	Mike Todd
10	Fly Fishing the inland waters of WNY	Sunday	10:00 AM	Nick Sagnibene
11	Electronics & Perch Rigs	Sunday	10:00 AM	Tim Thomas
12	Casting Techniques for Lake Erie & Upper Niagara River Walleye	Sunday	10:00 AM	Craig Sleeman
13	Rod Selection for Ice Fishing	Sunday	10:00 AM	Darrell Horton
14	LICK EM LURE Candy Chain/Soft Bead Tutorial	Sunday	10:00 AM	Jerry Brydalski
15	Using Sonar & GPS to catch more fish	Sunday	10:00 AM	Mark McQuown
16	Summertime Kings on the North Shore	Sunday	10:00 AM	Scotty Richardson Coast Guard
17	Paddle Craft Safety on the Water	Sunday	10:00 AM	Auxiliary
18	Beginners Guide to Lake Erie Walleye Fishing	Sunday	10:00 AM	Jim Skoczylas
Hawg T	Bass Tactics for Kids	Sunday	10:00 AM	Alex Gauld
4	Fly Fishing Casting Techniques	Sunday	11:00 AM	Orvis Staff
BT-139	Robalo Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Sunday	11:00 AM	Jim Rores
Hawg T	Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques	Sunday	11:00 AM	Brad Knight

1	Ultimate Walleye Clinic	Sunday	12:00 PM	Mark & Jake Romanack
4	Centerpin Casting Techniques	Sunday	12:00 PM	Blood Run Staff
5	Lake Ontario Fisheries Science and Management	Sunday	12:00 PM	Dr. Brian Weidel, U.S.G.S. and Michael Connerton, DEC
6	How to catch more Walleye using inline planer boards	Sunday	12:00 PM	Jim Steel
7	Finding Bass in new Waters	Sunday	12:00 PM	Scott Gauld
8	Kayak fishing exploring new waters	Sunday	12:00 PM	Clayton George
9	Fly Fishing for Kids	Sunday	12:00 PM	Rick Widman
10	Spey Fishing for Salmon & Steelhead	Sunday	12:00 PM	Adam Savinski
11	All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics	Sunday	12:00 PM	Joe Fonzi
12	Walleye Jigging Techniques for Lake Erie and Inland Lakes	Sunday	12:00 PM	Dylan Nussbaum
13	Everything Ice	Sunday	12:00 PM	Ice Pro Panel
15	How to rig a Boat for Great Lakes Fishing	Sunday	12:00 PM	Ken Jarrett & Paul Greiner
16	The "Keys" to consistently catching Kings on Lake Ontario	Sunday	12:00 PM	Vince Pierleoni Coast Guard
17	Intro to Boater Safety Course & Safety Equipment	Sunday	12:00 PM	Auxiliary
18	How to tweak your Salmon Boat/Program to catch Lake Erie Walleye	Sunday	12:00 PM	Craig Sleeman
BT-114	Lund Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Sunday	12:00 PM	Anchor Marine Pro
Hawg T	Rigging Soft Plastics	Sunday	12:00 PM	Billy McDonald
4	New Rod & Reel Combos - Casting	Sunday	1:00 PM	Okuma
14	Float Fishing - Advanced	Sunday	1:00 PM	Ron Molinari
Hawg T	Underwater Cameras Demo	Sunday	1:00 PM	Beau Robinson

5	Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie Walleye	Sunday	2:00 PM	Expert Captain
6	Fishing the Full Moon for Walleye	Sunday	2:00 PM	Matthew Swaire
7	Spring Bass Fishing around the Buffalo Harbor	Sunday	2:00 PM	Andrew Full
8	Best Locations to Kayak in WNY	Sunday	2:00 PM	Oren Barris
9	Best spots to take Kids fishing within an hour drive of the Show	Sunday	2:00 PM	Vic Tebold
10	Swinging Streamers for Bass	Sunday	2:00 PM	Chris Finitz
11	Match the Hatch for Lake Erie Open Water Perch	Sunday	2:00 PM	Scott Brauer
12	Bottom Bouncing Buffalo End Lake Erie Walleye Roundtable with the Pros	Sunday	2:00 PM	Jim Rores & Joe Fonzi
13	Plastics vs Live Bait on Ice	Sunday	2:00 PM	Mark Targus
14	Lower Niagara Trout & Salmon from Shore	Sunday	2:00 PM	Ricardo Davila
15	Side & DownScan - understanding what is on your screen	Sunday	2:00 PM	Lance Valentine
16	Summertime Kings "At the Oak", 2018 Recap	Sunday	2:00 PM	Bob Songin
18	Beginners Lake Ontario Trout & Salmon Fishing	Sunday	2:00 PM	Scott Rohe
Hawg T	How to work Soft Plastics for Bass	Sunday	2:00 PM	JK Bass Bunker Pro Staff
Hawg T	Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs	Sunday	3:00 PM	Blood Run Pro Staff